Junior Championship — Boy’s Doubles

Under-18
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

Under-15
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003

Under-13
2025
2022
2021
2020
2019

Matthew Robins
Not Played
Ethan Rowley
Not Played

Not Played

Not Played

Ben Walton
Sam Walton
James Taylor
Connor Moran
Connor Moran
Connor Moran
Joe Cartmell
James Moyes

J Mayer

Steffan Backer-Rowley
Pierce Higgins

Jack Belford
Matthew Robins
Not Played

Not Played

Sam Signey
Not Played

Will Morris
James Walton
Alex Armstrong
Ed Harvey

Tom Jones

Sam Walton
Connor Moran
Connor Moran
J. Ashall
Hayden Cooke
Ollie Prescott
Josh Durr

Joe McGrath
Will Christiansen

Benji Forbes
Alex Hill
Patryk Dabros
Not Played
Not Played
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Bradley Snape

William Worswick

James Walton
Tom Jones
Micah Whadcock
Tom Dale
Lewis Newstead
Tom Dale

Will Cole
Ashley Cooke

C Prescott

Chris Rigby
Chris Simons

Hugo Blackwell
Bradley Snape

Will Parish

Louis Harvey
Harry Mattocks
Adil Mahmood
Jack Eales

Jack Eales
James Taylor
Tom Dale

Sean Sivewright
Jamie Mcharg
Jack Prescott
Andy Waite
Andy Waite
Pierce Higgins
M. Rouse

William Forbes
Miles Smethurst
Isaac Whenman



2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003

Sam Davies
Not Played
Harry Reens
Ben Nicol
David Cook
Ben Nicol
Ben Nicol
Jack Eales
James Taylor
Kieran Sivewright
Connor Moran
Connor Moran
Connor Moran
Connor Moran
Connor Moran
Ollie Prescott

PR

Roan Elliot

Xavier Grimsey
David Cook
Ben Nicol

Arry Muhyaldeen
John Shellien
Tom Jones

Sam Walton
Tom Minshull
Tom Dale

Tom Dale

Jack Prescott
Jamie McHarg
Matt Nee

Matt Nee



