

Junior Championship – Boy’s Doubles

Under-18

2022	Matthew Robins	&	Bradley Snape
2021	Not Played		
2020	Ethan Rowley	&	William Worswick
2019	Not Played		
2018	Not Played		
2017	Not Played		
2016	Ben Walton	&	James Walton
2015	Sam Walton	&	Tom Jones
2014	James Taylor	&	Micah Whadcock
2013	Connor Moran	&	Tom Dale
2012	Connor Moran	&	Lewis Newstead
2011	Connor Moran	&	Tom Dale
2010	Joe Cartmell	&	Will Cole
2009	James Moyes	&	Ashley Cooke
2008	J Mayer	&	C Prescott
2007	Steffan Backer-Rowley	&	Chris Rigby
2006	Pierce Higgins	&	Chris Simons

Under-15

2022	Jack Belford	&	Hugo Blackwell
2021	Matthew Robins	&	Bradley Snape
2020	Not Played		
2019	Not Played		
2018	Sam Signey	&	Will Parish
2017	Not Played		
2016	Will Morris	&	Louis Harvey
2015	James Walton	&	Harry Mattocks
2014	Alex Armstrong	&	Adil Mahmood
2013	Ed Harvey	&	Jack Eales
2012	Tom Jones	&	Jack Eales
2011	Sam Walton	&	James Taylor
2010	Connor Moran	&	Tom Dale
2009	Connor Moran	&	Sean Sivewright
2008	J. Ashall	&	Jamie Mcharg
2007	Hayden Cooke	&	Jack Prescott
2006	Ollie Prescott	&	Andy Waite
2005	Josh Durr	&	Andy Waite
2004	Joe McGrath	&	Pierce Higgins
2003	Will Christiansen	&	M. Rouse

Under-13

2025	Benji Forbes	&	William Forbes
2022	Alex Hill	&	Miles Smethurst
2021	Patryk Dabros	&	Isaac Whenman
2020	Not Played		
2019	Not Played		

2018	Sam Davies	&	Roan Elliot
2017	Not Played		
2016	Harry Reens	&	Xavier Grimsey
2015	Ben Nicol	&	David Cook
2014	David Cook	&	Ben Nicol
2013	Ben Nicol	&	Arry Muhyaldeen
2012	Ben Nicol	&	John Shellien
2011	Jack Eales	&	Tom Jones
2010	James Taylor	&	Sam Walton
2009	Kieran Sivewright	&	Tom Minshull
2008	Connor Moran	&	Tom Dale
2007	Connor Moran	&	Tom Dale
2006	Connor Moran	&	Jack Prescott
2005	Connor Moran	&	Jamie McHarg
2004	Connor Moran	&	Matt Nee
2003	Ollie Prescott	&	Matt Nee